
       

 
 
 
Avgifter för pass och intyg m.m. 

 
   
 
  SEK 

 
    
 
   JPY 
 

Pass 

Nationellt identitetskort 

1,600 

1,600 

    22,600 

    22,600 

Provisoriskt pass 1,800     25,500 

Provisoriskt resedokument EU (ETD)  1,800     25,500 

Hämtning av pass på konsulat  200  2,800 

 

Intyg:  200  2,800 

- Passkopia 

- Signaturcertifikat 

- Affidavit 

- Äktenskapscertifikat  

Levnadsintyg Avgiftsfritt   

Vigselakt 1,200 17,000 

    

 

 

 


